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Girls' Divisional Invitational - 10/23/2018

Results - Divisionals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.49Sequim

1) Coffman, Mia FR 2) Swanson, Sydney JR

3) Govertson, Sonja JR 4) Itti, Jasmine SR

32.59 37.32 28.46 27.12

B2 2:06.48Vikings

1) Cera, Zoe FR 2) Stone, Claire SR

3) Hart, Emma SR 4) Hart, Layna SO

33.20 35.43 31.37 26.48

A3 2:07.67Bremerton

1) Bitah, Rain JR 2) Bodlorick, Dani JR

3) Tang, Valencia SO 4) Parker, Taylor JR

32.66 35.02 31.19 28.80

C4 2:11.75Vikings

1) Mass, Ziona SO 2) Johnston, Emmy FR

3) Schroeder, Anna SR 4) DuPont, Kristina FR

35.69 36.70 32.32 27.04

B5 2:13.82PAHS

1) Tiemersma, Brianna SO 2) McClain, Adriana SO

3) Hunter, Sierra SR 4) Hunter, Sage FR

34.28 37.10 32.79 29.65

B6 2:17.72Sequim

1) Sundin, Lauren FR 2) Schmitt, Heidi SR

3) Price, Anna SO 4) Chen, Aleah SO

34.86 39.11 32.90 30.85

A7 2:21.47Olympic

1) Hennigan, Aubree SR 2) Puckett, Mackenzie SR

3) Zimmer, Hannah SR 4) Lagat, Arly SR

29.30 29.15

D8 2:24.55Vikings

1) Sherry, Anna SR 2) Matson, Annie SR

3) Cleaver, Caralyn SR 4) Sherry, Julia SR

36.88 42.87 34.32 30.48

A9 2:25.94KSS

1) Johnson, Hannah SR 2) Woelper, Hannah SR

3) Helmer, Elizabeth JR 4) Christman, Mandy SO

44.49 36.72 31.50 33.23

B10 2:28.38Olympic

1) Skillings, Olivia JR 2) Ramirez, Ginae JR

3) Reyes, Crystal JR 4) Westgard, Alanna JR

38.09 43.98 32.85 33.46

C11 2:33.47Sequim

1) Price, Sydnee FR 2) Byrne, Melanie FR

3) Cariou, Morgan JR 4) George, Natalie FR

44.75 40.09 38.14 30.49

C12 2:40.65Olympic

1) Frei, Jamie JR 2) Resol, Chelsea SR

3) Cole, Melanie SO 4) Jahnke, Jess SR

41.96 47.09 33.94 37.66

B13 2:43.91Bremerton

1) Kuralt, Emma SR 2) Bassett, Maddy JR

3) McKenzie, Kaylee SO 4) Wrice, Maia SR

41.61 45.44 52.40 24.46

C14 2:44.52Kingston

1) Fairless, Cheyenne SO 2) Guzman, Olivia FR

3) Nave, Abigail SO 4) Quinn, Anna JR

38.45 47.62 42.56 35.89

A15 2:45.67Kingston

1) Moore, Isabella FR 2) Velie, Claudia SR

3) Glammeier, Jordan SR 4) Tarolli, Katterina SO

44.11 34.96 40.22 46.38

E16 2:48.06Vikings

1) Janda, Emma SO 2) Young, Olyvia SO

3) Johnson, Ella FR 4) Shih, Shirlyn SO

46.90 50.38 35.85 34.93

C17 2:49.07PAHS

1) Medgin, Hana JR 2) Krzysiak, Anna SR

3) Lindberg, Emma FR 4) Roening, Grace FR

38.67 52.54 36.22 41.64

B18 2:49.63Kingston

1) Foster-Bill, Oonaugh FR 2) Costello, Olivia SO

3) Larios, Erica JR 4) Fairless, Jessie JR

47.39 43.65 46.47 32.12

D19 2:57.95Sequim

1) Platero, Isabella SR 2) Bernsten, Petra FR

3) Paris, Keena FR 4) Cauffman, Bailey SR

50.30 49.73 41.50 36.42

E20 3:05.76Sequim

1) Briggs, Chayil SO 2) Flood, Eislynn SO

3) Amaya, Faith FR 4) Villegas, Paola SO

55.36 37.21 55.13 38.06

A--- X1:57.55Vikings

1) Hoffman, Brianna SO 2) Schroeder, Kyla SO

3) Iral, Izy SR 4) Beers, Eleanor JR

30.33 34.20 28.31 24.71

A--- X2:01.76PAHS

1) Schmitt, Kiara SO 2) Cole, Nadia JR

3) Che, Felicia JR 4) Murray, Emma JR

32.03 32.39 28.86 28.48

D--- DQKingston

1) Fox, Lauren JR 2) Frazier, Audrey SO

3) Glammeier, Jaden JR 4) Mooth, Lyndsey SO

39.03 53.31 46.88 34.60

C--- DQBremerton

1) Riggs-Enderund, Zoe SR 2) Morris, Nori JR

3) Holmgren, Winter SR 4) Malone, Genavieve SO

48.13 47.62 1:04.49 34.27

B--- DQKSS

1) Stewart, Hannah SO 2) Bailey, Katie JR

3) Larson, Bella SO 4) Stroup, Jacklynne SO

39.69 59.48 47.45 38.63

D--- DQOlympic

1) LaMadrid, Isabella SO 2) Hamilton, Victoria SO

3) Manglona, Tabitha FR 4) Radeke, Abigail FR

39.64 52.55 59.18 31.97

B--- DQPT

1) Hiegel, Jenna SO 2) Webb, Grace FR

3) Brooks, Ella 4) Harvey, Isabelle JR

23.50 16.03 1:28.01 32.16

A--- DQPT

1) Nunn, Emillia SO 2) Montgomery, Lilly JR

3) Rogers, Jamie SR 4) Trail, Morgan FR

38.95 48.95 30.99 32.34
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Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
Sequim JR1 2:22.93Swanson, Sydney

32.19 36.42 38.19 36.13

PAHS SO2 2:23.95Tiemersma, Brianna

32.46 36.64 37.90 36.95

PT SO3 2:25.19Nunn, Emillia

32.73 37.22 38.11 37.13

Sequim SR4 2:26.43Schmitt, Heidi

33.30 37.25 38.86 37.02

Olympic SR5 2:30.83Graham, Fiona

36.50 38.20 38.89 37.24

Kingston SR6 2:33.78Pardee, Annelise

33.98 39.01 40.15 40.64

Sequim SO7 2:33.95Cronin, Claire

35.77 38.70 1:19.48

Kingston JR8 2:37.26Fox, Lauren

36.59 41.15 40.91 38.61

Sequim FR--- X2:05.71Coffman, Mia

28.78 31.77 32.92 32.24

PAHS SR--- X2:11.20Seelye, Ashlee

29.73 32.88 34.53 34.06

Olympic SR--- X2:11.21Snyder, Danielle

29.35 32.57 34.26 35.03

Sequim JR--- X2:15.63Govertson, Sonja

29.81 33.46 35.40 36.96

PAHS SR--- X2:18.44Hunter, Sierra

31.30 35.15 36.53 35.46

Vikings SR--- X2:18.85Hendryx, Isabel

31.08 35.08 36.82 35.87

PAHS JR--- X2:21.66Weller, Emma

31.88 36.08 36.80 36.90

SILV - Division
Olympic SO1 2:39.53Hardy, Kaylie

35.52 40.01 43.39 40.61

PAHS SR2 2:39.87Krzysiak, Anna

36.81 41.45 42.20 39.41

Olympic JR3 2:41.56Ellison, Emily

34.97 40.17 43.61 42.81

PT JR4 2:55.65Harvey, Isabelle

36.77 44.62 48.23 46.03

Vikings SO5 2:59.79Manley, Sara

40.21 46.58 48.34 44.66

Olympic JR6 3:05.30Woods, Alyssa

43.46 48.42 49.08 44.34

KSS JR7 3:11.58Wells, Anna

40.92 48.56 50.79 51.31

Vikings FR8 3:16.22McNulty, Ryan

41.00 50.12 53.27 51.83

PT FR9 3:33.00Casad, Indigo

41.16 55.34 1:01.08 55.42

Bremerton SO10 3:37.83Luker, Abby

48.90 55.03 57.25 56.65

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Vikings FR1 2:50.82Johnson, Ella

35.57 46.43 49.11 39.71

Kingston SO2 2:51.87Costello, Olivia

38.55 43.72 52.42 37.18

Vikings JR--- X2:12.50Beers, Eleanor

28.43 33.32 39.63 31.12

PAHS JR--- X2:22.05Che, Felicia

29.48 35.52 43.22 33.83

PAHS JR--- X2:30.46Murray, Emma

33.10 38.35 44.89 34.12

Vikings SO--- X2:31.20Nolet, Genevieve

30.67 40.46 45.10 34.97

Bremerton SR--- DQHolmgren, Winter

1:06.59 1:06.56 1:29.67 56.77

Vikings SR--- DFSStone, Claire

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
PAHS SO1 29.47McClain, Adriana

PAHS FR2 30.10Salas, Sophia

PAHS FR3 30.16Mann, Elise

PT SO4 30.50Nunn, Emillia

Kingston SR5 30.52Symens, Whitney

Sequim FR6 30.56Sundin, Lauren

Vikings SR*7 30.72Sherry, Julia

Olympic JR*7 30.72Reyes, Crystal

Olympic SO9 30.93Cole, Melanie

Sequim FR10 30.99George, Natalie

PAHS JR11 31.13Medgin, Hana

Olympic SR12 31.18Hennigan, Aubree

Bremerton JR13 31.85Parker, Taylor

Bremerton SR14 31.98Kuralt, Emma

Sequim SO15 32.57Chen, Aleah

KSS SO16 32.66Christman, Mandy

PT JR17 32.73Harvey, Isabelle

Kingston JR18 32.77Fairless, Jessie

Vikings SR19 32.83Cleaver, Caralyn

Sequim FR20 32.90Bernsten, Petra

KSS SR21 33.06Johnson, Hannah

Olympic SR22 33.07Resol, Chelsea

Olympic JR23 33.10Skillings, Olivia

Bremerton SR24 33.11Wrice, Maia

Olympic JR25 33.19Ramirez, Ginae

Olympic JR26 33.42Frei, Jamie

Vikings SO27 33.46Janda, Emma

Vikings SR28 33.49Matson, Annie

Kingston FR29 33.50Foster-Bill, Oonaugh

Kingston SO30 33.76Nave, Abigail

PT FR31 33.91Trail, Morgan

Sequim SR32 34.01Patterson, Madeline

Olympic SO33 34.02LaMadrid, Isabella

Bremerton SO34 34.20Malone, Genavieve

Bremerton JR35 34.57Bassett, Maddy

Olympic SR36 35.13Puckett, Mackenzie
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GOLD - Division ...   (Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Olympic JR37 35.18Westgard, Alanna

Olympic SO38 36.00Del Valle, Alana

Vikings SO39 36.17Young, Olyvia

Olympic SR40 38.39Jahnke, Jess

Kingston FR41 39.19Moore, Isabella

Vikings SO--- X26.37Hoffman, Brianna

Bremerton SO--- X26.87Tang, Valencia

Sequim SR--- X26.94Itti, Jasmine

Vikings SO--- X27.15Hart, Layna

Vikings SR--- X27.26Iral, Izy

PAHS SO--- X27.36Schmitt, Kiara

Bremerton JR--- X27.45Bodlorick, Dani

Olympic SR--- X27.62Zimmer, Hannah

Bremerton JR--- X28.13Bitah, Rain

Vikings FR--- X28.19Cera, Zoe

Vikings SR--- X28.40Schroeder, Anna

Olympic SR--- X28.61Lagat, Arly

Vikings SO--- X29.23Mass, Ziona

PT SR--- X29.25Rogers, Jamie

PAHS FR--- X29.55Hunter, Sage

Sequim SR--- X30.91Cloetens, Khelea

SILV - Division
Sequim SO1 31.93Flood, Eislynn

Sequim FR2 34.94Byrne, Melanie

PAHS FR3 34.99Lindberg, Emma

Vikings FR4 35.03Sparkman, Makena

PT5 35.60Brooks, Ella

Vikings SO6 35.64Shih, Shirlyn

Bremerton JR7 35.70Morris, Nori

Kingston JR8 36.35Quinn, Anna

KSS FR9 36.69Corn, Madi

PT SO10 36.75Hiegel, Jenna

Kingston JR*11 36.85Larios, Erica

Bremerton SO*11 36.85McKenzie, Kaylee

KSS SO*11 36.85Woelper, Lexi

Olympic SR14 36.86Brown, Tobias

Sequim SR15 36.93Cauffman, Bailey

PT JR16 37.40Montgomery, Lilly

Vikings SO17 38.14Payne, Alexandra

KSS JR18 38.43Frank, Chloe

Olympic FR19 38.46Frei, Leah

Bremerton SO20 38.72Frazier, Audrey

Olympic SO21 39.24Hamilton, Victoria

KSS JR22 39.58Bailey, Katie

Kingston SO23 39.72Mooth, Lyndsey

Olympic FR24 40.13Swift, Makayla

KSS SO25 40.80Larson, Bella

PAHS FR26 41.19Roening, Grace

Sequim SR27 41.32Platero, Isabella

KSS SO28 41.72Stroup, Jacklynne

PT SO29 41.96LaDue, Auguste

Olympic SO30 42.13Manuel, Amaya

Olympic FR31 42.49Radeke, Abigail

Kingston FR32 42.65Guzman, Olivia

Olympic FR33 42.81Combs, Grace

Bremerton FR34 42.94Bell, Cat

PT FR35 43.70Webb, Grace

Olympic FR36 44.18Manglona, Tabitha

Bremerton FR37 45.03Liu, Cammi

Kingston SO38 45.32Tarolli, Katterina

PT FR39 45.82Grant, Emily

Bremerton SO40 46.59Olitoquit, Kyla

Bremerton FR41 47.05Ewan, Brianne

Olympic SR42 47.20Evans, Kylani

Sequim SO43 48.11Villegas, Paola

Bremerton SR44 51.34Holmgren, Winter

Sequim SO45 54.15Briggs, Chayil

PT FR46 57.19McAdam, Emma

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Olympic SR1 1:19.19Graham, Fiona

36.80 42.39

Kingston JR2 1:24.61Fox, Lauren

39.18 45.43

Sequim FR3 1:40.24Paris, Keena

45.92 54.32

Sequim FR4 1:46.28Amaya, Faith

52.16 54.12

Kingston SR--- X1:03.31Velie, Claudia

29.05 34.26

Sequim JR--- X1:04.27Govertson, Sonja

29.38 34.89

PAHS JR--- X1:04.38Cole, Nadia

30.56 33.82

Vikings SR--- X1:09.40Hart, Emma

32.33 37.07

PT SR--- X1:09.43Rogers, Jamie

32.70 36.73

Olympic SR--- X1:12.12Lagat, Arly

34.45 37.67

Vikings SR--- X1:14.64Schroeder, Anna

35.59 39.05

Olympic FR--- DQManglona, Tabitha

54.00 1:04.56

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
PAHS JR1 1:02.75Weller, Emma

30.16 32.59

Vikings FR2 1:04.17Johnston, Emmy

30.35 33.82

PAHS FR3 1:05.01Salas, Sophia

31.24 33.77

PAHS FR4 1:07.52Reid, Emilee

31.78 35.74

Olympic JR5 1:08.17Reyes, Crystal

31.39 36.78

Vikings SR6 1:08.22Sherry, Julia

32.27 35.95

Kingston SR7 1:08.45Pardee, Annelise

32.38 36.07
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GOLD - Division ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Olympic SO8 1:08.50Cole, Melanie

32.62 35.88

Kingston SO9 1:08.71Costello, Olivia

32.60 36.11

Vikings SR10 1:08.73Sherry, Anna

32.80 35.93

Sequim SO11 1:11.06Cronin, Claire

35.09 35.97

Kingston SR12 1:11.20Glammeier, Jordan

33.64 37.56

Olympic SO13 1:11.34Hardy, Kaylie

33.80 37.54

Sequim FR14 1:11.84George, Natalie

32.71 39.13

PAHS JR15 1:12.48Medgin, Hana

34.35 38.13

Olympic JR16 1:13.44Ellison, Emily

35.79 37.65

Kingston SO17 1:13.92Fairless, Cheyenne

35.08 38.84

Kingston FR18 1:14.42Foster-Bill, Oonaugh

34.92 39.50

Sequim SR19 1:15.05Patterson, Madeline

35.83 39.22

Olympic SO20 1:16.82LaMadrid, Isabella

37.14 39.68

Vikings SO21 1:17.02Janda, Emma

36.91 40.11

Kingston JR22 1:18.57Glammeier, Jaden

38.20 40.37

PT23 1:18.94Brooks, Ella

37.90 41.04

Vikings SO24 1:20.33Manley, Sara

38.68 41.65

Vikings FR25 1:21.05Sparkman, Makena

38.24 42.81

Vikings SO26 1:21.12Shih, Shirlyn

37.62 43.50

KSS FR27 1:24.18Corn, Madi

40.50 43.68

Vikings SO28 1:24.45Young, Olyvia

38.66 45.79

Olympic SR29 1:24.65Jahnke, Jess

39.26 45.39

KSS JR30 1:27.32Frank, Chloe

42.93 44.39

KSS JR31 1:29.27Wells, Anna

41.24 48.03

Olympic JR32 1:31.66Woods, Alyssa

45.12 46.54

Sequim FR--- X58.01Coffman, Mia

27.94 30.07

PAHS SR--- X1:00.10Seelye, Ashlee

28.69 31.41

Vikings SO--- X1:00.27Hart, Layna

29.30 30.97

Olympic SR--- X1:00.39Snyder, Danielle

28.89 31.50

Vikings SO--- X1:00.68Schroeder, Kyla

28.73 31.95

Sequim SR--- X1:00.84Itti, Jasmine

28.63 32.21

Olympic SR--- X1:00.90Zimmer, Hannah

29.17 31.73

Vikings FR--- X1:01.03DuPont, Kristina

29.50 31.53

PAHS FR--- X1:03.68Hunter, Sage

31.32 32.36

SILV - Division
PAHS FR1 1:20.43Lindberg, Emma

38.91 41.52

Sequim SR2 1:21.59Cauffman, Bailey

40.99 40.60

Bremerton SO3 1:23.16Malone, Genavieve

40.93 42.23

Kingston JR4 1:24.79Larios, Erica

41.45 43.34

Olympic SR5 1:24.83Brown, Tobias

40.96 43.87

Bremerton SO6 1:26.00McKenzie, Kaylee

41.32 44.68

Bremerton SR7 1:26.34Riggs-Enderund, Zoe

41.43 44.91

Olympic SO8 1:27.57Del Valle, Alana

40.67 46.90

Kingston FR9 1:27.98Moore, Isabella

43.07 44.91

KSS SO10 1:28.27Woelper, Lexi

41.40 46.87

PAHS FR11 1:28.51Roening, Grace

43.95 44.56

Kingston SO12 1:29.47Mooth, Lyndsey

44.30 45.17

Bremerton SO13 1:29.49Frazier, Audrey

40.84 48.65

Sequim FR14 1:29.83Paris, Keena

43.73 46.10

Kingston JR15 1:30.35Quinn, Anna

44.34 46.01

Olympic FR16 1:30.41Frei, Leah

40.77 49.64

Olympic FR17 1:32.01Swift, Makayla

42.48 49.53

Olympic SO18 1:35.44Manuel, Amaya

47.89 47.55

KSS SO19 1:36.53Larson, Bella

48.27 48.26

KSS JR20 1:36.81Bailey, Katie

46.60 50.21

PT FR21 1:36.89Casad, Indigo

43.62 53.27

Olympic FR22 1:38.89Combs, Grace

47.41 51.48
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SILV - Division ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KSS SO23 1:39.24Stroup, Jacklynne

50.39 48.85

Bremerton FR24 1:40.20Ewan, Brianne

49.85 50.35

Bremerton FR25 1:41.39Bell, Cat

48.69 52.70

Olympic SR26 1:45.52Evans, Kylani

51.43 54.09

Sequim SO27 1:45.60Villegas, Paola

50.73 54.87

PT FR28 1:49.46Grant, Emily

50.26 59.20

Bremerton SO29 1:52.37Olitoquit, Kyla

50.22 1:02.15

PT FR30 2:22.52McAdam, Emma

1:05.18 1:17.34

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
Sequim SO1 6:44.36Flood, Eislynn

35.85 41.21 41.88 42.12

41.72 40.79 41.15 40.86

40.63 38.15

KSS SR2 6:48.56Woelper, Hannah

36.02 39.73 41.78 42.33

42.78 41.34 41.79 41.82

41.70 39.27

Vikings FR3 6:49.20Johnson, Ella

35.13 41.71 41.67 42.28

41.74 41.57 42.43 42.07

41.44 39.16

Bremerton SR4 7:11.37Wrice, Maia

38.82 43.80 44.94 45.47

43.98 43.09 43.89 43.77

43.60 40.01

Bremerton SR5 7:14.82Kuralt, Emma

38.50 43.40 45.49 47.18

45.37 45.54 45.42 43.28

41.79 38.85

Kingston SO6 7:16.81Nave, Abigail

39.58 44.86 45.90 44.74

43.46 45.02 45.12 44.97

43.54 39.62

PAHS JR--- X5:50.65Martin, Maggie

30.65 34.06 34.99 35.57

35.85 36.16 36.38 36.08

36.00 34.91

PAHS SO--- X5:51.15Schmitt, Kiara

30.91 34.20 35.32 35.86

35.86 36.69 36.02 36.42

36.29 33.58

Vikings FR--- X6:06.21Cera, Zoe

32.15 34.76 36.60 36.61

37.06 37.67 37.61 38.85

38.64 36.26

Vikings SR--- X6:07.85Iral, Izy

31.27 34.85 36.73 37.86

38.46 38.12 39.01 38.87

37.66 35.02

KSS JR--- X6:14.18Helmer, Elizabeth

31.49 37.89 38.42 37.64

37.18 38.74 38.85 37.66

38.57 37.74

SILV - Division
Sequim JR1 7:12.89Cariou, Morgan

37.02 41.21 43.06 43.48

45.08 45.62 45.00 45.93

44.73 41.76

Bremerton JR2 7:17.35Parker, Taylor

35.71 41.38 43.75 45.30

45.14 45.92 45.79 46.24

45.71 42.41

Kingston JR3 7:38.78Glammeier, Jaden

39.11 44.02

4:42.72

KSS SO4 7:42.88Stewart, Hannah

40.78 45.88 47.01 47.19

47.71 47.63 48.55 48.12

46.88 43.13

Vikings FR5 9:02.16McNulty, Ryan

43.93 52.48 55.10 54.73

57.69 55.71 58.20 57.33

57.07 49.92

Kingston SO6 9:37.02Tarolli, Katterina

49.38 57.91 2:00.13

57.95 1:00.21 59.55

1:00.89 51.66

Bremerton SO7 10:02.42Luker, Abby

53.70 59.77 1:00.76 1:00.13

1:01.30 1:00.62 1:01.30 1:01.42

1:01.79 1:01.63

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.67Bremerton

1) Bitah, Rain JR 2) Parker, Taylor JR

3) Tang, Valencia SO 4) Bodlorick, Dani JR

29.31 38.07 29.01 19.28

C2 1:56.16Vikings

1) Nolet, Genevieve SO 2) Stone, Claire SR

3) Hart, Emma SR 4) Hart, Layna SO

28.35 29.87 31.26 26.68

A3 1:56.87Olympic

1) Zimmer, Hannah SR 2) Hennigan, Aubree SR

3) Lagat, Arly SR 4) Snyder, Danielle SR

29.16 32.99 26.92 27.80

B4 1:57.61PAHS

1) Seelye, Ashlee SR 2) Hunter, Sierra SR

3) Hunter, Sage FR 4) Martin, Maggie JR

28.52 28.37 29.71 31.01
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 2:11.05Kingston

1) Pardee, Annelise SR 2) Foster-Bill, Oonaugh FR

3) Guzman, Olivia FR 4) Velie, Claudia SR

30.58 32.58 41.32 26.57

B6 2:11.41Olympic

1) Graham, Fiona SR 2) Ramirez, Ginae JR

3) Ellison, Emily JR 4) Cole, Melanie SO

33.88 33.33 33.08 31.12

C7 2:16.07PAHS

1) Krzysiak, Anna SR 2) Lindberg, Emma FR

3) Medgin, Hana JR 4) Salas, Sophia FR

35.10 38.11 31.78 31.08

B8 2:16.50Bremerton

1) Bassett, Maddy JR 2) Kuralt, Emma SR

3) Wrice, Maia SR 4) Malone, Genavieve SO

34.89 32.61 34.03 34.97

B9 2:22.20Kingston

1) Nave, Abigail SO 2) Moore, Isabella FR

3) Larios, Erica JR 4) Fairless, Jessie JR

35.61 41.31 30.95 34.33

A10 2:22.42KSS

1) Johnson, Hannah SR 2) Wells, Anna JR

3) Christman, Mandy SO 4) Corn, Madi FR

34.00 35.58

D11 2:26.00Olympic

1) Hamilton, Victoria SO 2) LaMadrid, Isabella SO

3) Hardy, Kaylie SO 4) Brown, Tobias SR

40.16 34.76 1:11.08

D12 2:26.59Vikings

1) Payne, Alexandra SO 2) Shih, Shirlyn SO

3) Manley, Sara SO 4) Janda, Emma SO

38.77 36.12 44.15 27.55

A13 2:26.98PT

1) Brooks, Ella 2) Hiegel, Jenna SO

3) LaDue, Auguste SO 4) Harvey, Isabelle JR

35.91 36.87 44.36 29.84

C14 2:29.32Olympic

1) Westgard, Alanna JR 2) Puckett, Mackenzie SR

3) Jahnke, Jess SR 4) Woods, Alyssa JR

36.39 35.62 38.87 38.44

C15 2:33.77Bremerton

1) Riggs-Enderund, Zoe SR 2) McKenzie, Kaylee SO

3) Morris, Nori JR 4) Frazier, Audrey SO

51.47 27.25 34.85 40.20

B16 2:41.11KSS

1) Woelper, Lexi SO 2) Bailey, Katie JR

3) Stroup, Jacklynne SO 4) Frank, Chloe JR

42.50 38.81

E17 2:46.49Olympic

1) Del Valle, Alana SO 2) Radeke, Abigail FR

3) Manglona, Tabitha FR 4) Frei, Leah FR

38.61 43.14 45.53 39.21

F18 2:50.00Olympic

1) Swift, Makayla FR 2) Combs, Grace FR

3) Manuel, Amaya SO 4) Evans, Kylani SR

39.47 46.25

B19 3:12.42PT

1) Grant, Emily FR 2) Casad, Indigo FR

3) Webb, Grace FR 4) McAdam, Emma FR

46.92 25.07 20.51 1:39.92

A--- X1:50.02PAHS

1) Che, Felicia JR 2) Mann, Elise FR

3) Murray, Emma JR 4) Cole, Nadia JR

27.14 29.97 27.09 25.82

A--- X1:50.05Sequim

1) Govertson, Sonja JR 2) Itti, Jasmine SR

3) Price, Anna SO 4) Coffman, Mia FR

26.53 26.73 29.92 26.87

B--- X1:53.85Vikings

1) Hendryx, Isabel SR 2) Hoffman, Brianna SO

3) Iral, Izy SR 4) Beers, Eleanor JR

29.08 28.74 28.88 27.15

D--- DQBremerton

1) Bell, Cat FR 2) Ewan, Brianne FR

3) Olitoquit, Kyla SO 4) Liu, Cammi FR

44.98 48.60 48.39 43.07

B--- DQSequim

1) Chen, Aleah SO 2) Sundin, Lauren FR

3) Bernsten, Petra FR 4) Patterson, Madeline SR

32.60 36.38 28.48 34.69

A--- DQVikings

1) Cleaver, Caralyn SR 2) Sparkman, Makena FR

3) Matson, Annie SR 4) Johnson, Ella FR

32.99 37.03 32.80 32.64

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
PAHS FR1 1:14.73Mann, Elise

36.41 38.32

Vikings SO2 1:15.99Mass, Ziona

37.14 38.85

PAHS FR3 1:17.08Reid, Emilee

37.35 39.73

Sequim SO4 1:18.40Price, Anna

37.24 41.16

Vikings SR5 1:20.09Sherry, Anna

38.90 41.19

PAHS SR6 1:21.00Krzysiak, Anna

39.53 41.47

Olympic JR7 1:26.76Skillings, Olivia

41.57 45.19

Kingston JR8 1:29.86Fairless, Jessie

41.06 48.80

Vikings JR--- X1:01.76Beers, Eleanor

30.16 31.60

Bremerton SO--- X1:08.18Tang, Valencia

33.19 34.99

Bremerton JR--- X1:12.52Bitah, Rain

35.26 37.26

PAHS SO--- X1:13.95Tiemersma, Brianna

35.81 38.14
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SILV - Division ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SILV - Division
PT SO1 1:29.21Hiegel, Jenna

44.14 45.07

KSS SO2 1:31.11Stewart, Hannah

45.66 45.45

Olympic JR3 1:32.87Frei, Jamie

44.55 48.32

Olympic SR4 1:33.37Resol, Chelsea

44.82 48.55

Kingston SR5 1:35.44Glammeier, Jordan

46.88 48.56

Sequim FR6 1:36.39Price, Sydnee

47.37 49.02

Bremerton SR7 1:44.63Riggs-Enderund, Zoe

52.31 52.32

Sequim SO8 1:52.97Briggs, Chayil

55.04 57.93

Sequim SR--- DQPlatero, Isabella

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GOLD - Division
Sequim JR1 1:19.25Swanson, Sydney

37.51 41.74

Vikings SO2 1:21.44Nolet, Genevieve

37.45 43.99

KSS JR3 1:22.61Helmer, Elizabeth

39.45 43.16

Sequim SR4 1:25.58Schmitt, Heidi

40.82 44.76

PAHS SR5 1:25.78Hunter, Sierra

40.77 45.01

Vikings FR6 1:27.26DuPont, Kristina

40.91 46.35

Kingston SR7 1:29.12Symens, Whitney

42.11 47.01

Kingston SO8 1:29.85Fairless, Cheyenne

43.92 45.93

Olympic SR9 1:30.68Hennigan, Aubree

42.09 48.59

KSS SR10 1:31.56Woelper, Hannah

42.61 48.95

Sequim FR11 1:33.28Byrne, Melanie

42.47 50.81

Vikings SR12 1:37.08Matson, Annie

45.74 51.34

Olympic JR13 1:38.53Ramirez, Ginae

46.40 52.13

Olympic JR14 1:39.13Westgard, Alanna

46.76 52.37

Olympic SR15 1:41.51Puckett, Mackenzie

48.43 53.08

Bremerton JR--- X1:15.38Bodlorick, Dani

35.38 40.00

Vikings SO--- X1:16.83Hoffman, Brianna

36.65 40.18

Vikings SR--- X1:17.16Stone, Claire

36.36 40.80

Vikings SR--- X1:19.19Hendryx, Isabel

37.40 41.79

PAHS SO--- X1:20.97McClain, Adriana

37.68 43.29

Vikings FR--- X1:23.57Johnston, Emmy

38.46 45.11

SILV - Division
Vikings SR1 1:31.95Cleaver, Caralyn

42.52 49.43

PT FR2 1:40.46Webb, Grace

47.42 53.04

PT FR3 1:41.20Trail, Morgan

45.99 55.21

Bremerton JR4 1:42.50Morris, Nori

47.07 55.43

Bremerton JR5 1:43.46Bassett, Maddy

49.15 54.31

Kingston FR6 1:44.59Guzman, Olivia

50.01 54.58

PT JR7 1:48.23Montgomery, Lilly

50.43 57.80

PT SO8 1:49.59LaDue, Auguste

52.11 57.48

Vikings SO9 1:57.62Payne, Alexandra

55.28 1:02.34

Olympic SO10 1:58.45Hamilton, Victoria

55.54 1:02.91

Sequim SR--- X1:31.95Cloetens, Khelea

43.02 48.93

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:25.90Sequim

1) Price, Anna SO 2) Sundin, Lauren FR

3) Schmitt, Heidi SR 4) Swanson, Sydney JR

32.65 1:07.28 31.35 1:05.95

30.98 1:05.54 31.70 1:07.13

A2 4:29.15Kingston

1) Symens, Whitney SR 2) Pardee, Annelise SR

3) Costello, Olivia SO 4) Velie, Claudia SR

33.20 1:10.40 33.33 1:10.80

32.99 1:10.31 27.59 57.64

B3 4:35.99Vikings

1) Sherry, Julia SR 2) Schroeder, Kyla SO

3) Cera, Zoe FR 4) Mass, Ziona SO

32.20 1:07.92 38.35 1:23.47

29.76 1:03.08 29.59 1:01.52

A4 4:37.65Vikings

1) Sherry, Anna SR 2) Schroeder, Anna SR

3) Hart, Emma SR 4) Hendryx, Isabel SR

33.66 1:09.07 37.71 1:23.74

30.43 1:15.33 18.48 49.51
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Results - Divisionals

(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 4:51.77Sequim

1) George, Natalie FR 2) Flood, Eislynn SO

3) Cronin, Claire SO 4) Cariou, Morgan JR

33.13 1:13.20 34.83 1:13.66

34.52 1:11.45 35.02 1:13.46

A6 5:16.96KSS

1) Johnson, Hannah SR 2) Stewart, Hannah SO

3) Christman, Mandy SO 4) Corn, Madi FR

35.02 1:13.40 37.13 1:20.21

38.53 1:19.74 38.42 1:23.61

C7 5:19.48Sequim

1) Patterson, Madeline SR 2) Chen, Aleah SO

3) Bernsten, Petra FR 4) Cauffman, Bailey SR

37.09 1:18.84 35.28 1:17.77

39.05 1:22.70 39.17 1:20.17

C8 5:26.96Kingston

1) Glammeier, Jordan SR 2) Mooth, Lyndsey SO

3) Glammeier, Jaden JR 4) Fairless, Cheyenne SO

35.45 1:13.94 15.97 44.10

49.91 1:27.36 1:20.53 2:01.56

C9 5:48.30Vikings

1) Young, Olyvia SO 2) Sparkman, Makena FR

3) Manley, Sara SO 4) McNulty, Ryan FR

38.09 1:25.24 40.50 1:25.52

38.94 1:22.46 43.49 1:35.08

B10 6:14.31PT

1) LaDue, Auguste SO 2) Montgomery, Lilly JR

3) Casad, Indigo FR 4) Grant, Emily FR

44.22 1:31.74 40.79 1:26.25

41.56 1:34.74 46.92 1:41.58

B11 6:22.98Kingston

1) Fox, Lauren JR 2) Quinn, Anna JR

3) Liu, Cammi FR 4) Tarolli, Katterina SO

33.80 1:09.97 41.40 1:26.80

49.92 1:57.14 49.91 1:49.07

A12 7:14.35Bremerton

1) Luker, Abby SO 2) Bell, Cat FR

3) Ewan, Brianne FR 4) Holmgren, Winter SR

47.75 1:42.02 51.25 1:45.92

52.31 1:47.23 18.15 1:59.18

B--- DQKSS

1) Woelper, Lexi SO 2) Wells, Anna JR

3) Larson, Bella SO 4) Frank, Chloe JR

41.35 1:33.52 38.30 2:09.56

48.66 1:07.05 23.42 1:07.68

A--- DQPT

1) Rogers, Jamie SR 2) Nunn, Emillia SO

3) McAdam, Emma FR 4) Trail, Morgan FR

29.52 1:01.99 31.45 1:07.96

1:03.46 2:25.25 34.40 1:19.88


